
  

 

 

TOWNSHIP OF HARDING 

ZONING AND ENFORCEMENT 

LAND USE APPLICATION COMPLIANCE 

 

 

 

 
21 Blue Mill Road, P.O. Box 666 

New Vernon, New Jersey 07976 

(973) 267-8000 Ext. 715 

BOA/PB APPLICATION: ______________________________  RESOLUTION DATE:  __________________ 

PROPERTY INFORMATION: 
 

PROPERTY ADDRESS:  ____________________________________________________________________________ 

BLOCK:  __________________  LOT:  _________________ ZONE:  _______________________________ 
 

APPLICANT NAME:  _______________________________________________________________________________ 

ADDRESS:  _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

PHONE:  ___________________________________  EMAIL:  _____________________________________ 
 

PROPERTY OWNER: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

MAILING ADDRESS:  _____________________________________________________________________________ 

PHONE:  ___________________________________  EMAIL:  _____________________________________ 
 

DESCRIPTION OF CONDITIONS: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 
 

COMPLIANCE/VARIANCE CONDITIONS: 

CONDITION STATUS SIGN-OFF COMMENTS 

1. 

 

   

2. 

 

   

3. 

 

   

4. 

 

   

5. 

 

   

6. 

 

   

7. 

 

   

8.    

 

9. 
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